INGHAMS GROUP LTD

INGHAMS GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000ING6

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
3.65 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.08%(-0.04)

AUOO00000ING6
ING

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Consumer Products
Stock

834 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.65 AUD (26,268)
3.66 AUD (6,096)
3.70 AUD

3.70 AUD

3.64 AUD

3.69 AUD
3.667415 AUD
796,324
2,920,105.74
2,362

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ING6&ID_NOTATION=172844532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0c83e6ac071f4bcafacdb80fffe55ef15a874faaef6862588ab956884181cb7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ab80027803d4ff41&time=1721451210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2b69ec55b571410277f2ec0893f897d1d929e484a922159b673d15a3c972746&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e89f9950aec6435d0&time=1721451210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82d0336568d8c049b976b13f1c9a51e71319f142109160e801a32003883a3631&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93904712f58f59e01&time=1721451210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=529f9d23108188cb6c5ece6b21e61d9a329cec902943ee03398e4a190bdac02e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c45f42d30fccca3c5&time=1721451210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7813f92090b3e12171f23a005f70f80fc50425c66891c3fbccf3e1daa1a5aa61&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=adc8cfa7e1eae88f6&time=1721451210&tool=RSC

INGHAMS GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
3.65 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.08%(-0.04)

ISIN AUO000000ING6
Symbol ING
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 834 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.65 AUD (26,268)
Ask (Ask size) 3.66 AUD (6,096)
Open 3.70 AUD
High 3.70 AUD
Low 3.64 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.69 AUD
VWAP 3.667415 AUD
Volume (pcs) 796,324
Trading volume 2,920,105.74
Number of trades 2,362
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.71% +31.29% -6.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.58 +0.87 -0.26
Beta 0.48 0.41 0.77
Volatility 31.38 30.73 29.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INGHAMS GROUP LTD

3.63 AUD (797,605
3.60 AUD (1,114,463
3.63 AUD (1,445,856
3.63 AUD (1,593,197

4.51 AUD (2024/02/06

3.21 AUD (2024/05/22

4.51 AUD (2024/02/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.71 AUD (2023/08/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 2.26 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 2.20 EUR
07/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:30 2.22 EUR
07/18

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 02:10 2.3287 USD

Issues 06/18

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 2.18 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172844532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175272920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173098326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465997253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465997253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567238

INGHAMS GROUP LTD

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

21:46 2.26 EUR

08:10 3.65 AUD

0.00

2.92

10

2,362
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181484424

INGHAMS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
INGHAYS |

Contact Details
INGHAMS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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